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A Lot of People Supporting Darren Tobolt

St. Paul City Council - Ward 2

X

X

July 24, 2014 Dec. 31, 2014 (Year-End)

$15,609.83 $7,200.00 $22,809.83

$21.72 $21.72

$6,926.29 $168.46 7,094.75

$815.00

$22,016.55

$7,094.75

(as of 12/31/14) $15,736.80

Cherokee Bank, 985 Grand Ave., St. Paul, MN 55105

January 26, 2015

James A Mogen alotofpeoplefordarren@gmail.com

PO Box 3701, St. Paul, MN 55101 651-261-2774

           James A Mogen



A LOT OF PEOPLE SUPPORTING DARREN TOBOLT - 2014 EXPENSES
Date Payee Purpose Amount
5/1/2014 Darren Tobolt Domain Name - Gandi $31.55
7/1/2014 Darren Tobolt USPS PO Box $62.00
7/23/2014 Honsa-Binder Printer Buttons $154.98
7/25/2014 Wendy Underwood Food for Fundraiser $168.46
7/29/2014 Awards by Hammond Nametags $12.92
7/29/2014 Honsa-Binder Printer Postcard $88.07
7/31/2014 PayPal Fees for PayPal processing - July $37.52
8/1/2014 Main Street Checks Checks $21.15
8/5/2014 USPS Postage $34.00
8/13/2014 Tall Grass Digital Website Design and Hosting $1,740.00
8/13/2014 Honsa-Binder Printer Business Cards $73.35
8/29/2014 USPS Postage $49.00
8/29/2014 USPS Postage $170.00
8/31/2014 PayPal Fees for PayPal processing - August $16.87
9/11/2014 Amazon Printer ink $31.99
9/18/2014 Honsa-Binder Printer Letterhead and Remits $379.48
9/24/2014 Honsa-Binder Printer Mailer $348.87
9/25/2014 Honsa-Binder Printer 1.5 in Buttons $69.96
9/26/2014 Honsa-Binder Printer Envelopes and Post Cards $281.98
9/30/2014 PayPal Fees for PayPal processing - Sept. $14.97
10/3/2014 *google.com Email and Calendar $3.61
10/9/2014 Black Sheep Pizza Food for meet and greet $23.64
10/15/2014 USPS Postage $68.00
10/16/2014 Coopers Food for Event $26.31
10/16/2014 Elizabeth Emerson Food for Event $77.26
10/17/2014 Sweeneys Event food $50.00
10/31/2014 PayPal Fees for PayPal processing - Oct. $7.86
11/3/2014 *google.com November email $4.16
11/5/2014 Target Labels $16.28
11/7/2014 USPS Postage $98.00
11/10/2014 St. Paul DFL List Use Fee $25.00
11/13/2014 MN DFL VAN Access $300.00
11/14/2014 Honsa-Binder Printer 2.5 in Buttons $260.08
11/18/2014 James Mogen Reimburse Mogen for Sweeneys Food $264.00
11/20/2014 James Mogen Reimburse Mogen for Postage $245.00
11/21/2014 Sweeneys Refund on Deposit -$50.00
11/31/2014 PayPal Fees for PayPal processing - Nov $29.46
12/1/2014 Voter Activation Voter Contact $15.00
12/4/2014 *google.com December email $4.16
12/8/2014 Anna Gedstad Reimburse - Business cards $48.79
12/9/2014 Office Depot Office Supplies $21.72
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A LOT OF PEOPLE SUPPORTING DARREN TOBOLT - 2014 EXPENSES
Date Payee Purpose Amount
12/9/2014 Mancini's Char House Food for fundraiser $160.00
12/16/2014 USPS Postage $204.00
12/18/2014 St. Paul DFL Contribution $100.00
12/23/2014 James Mogen Reimburse - Cutting down piece $6.16
12/29/2014 OfficeMax Office Supplies $23.22
12/31/2014 PayPal Fees for PayPal processing - Dec $72.92
12/31/2014 Anna Gedstad Consultant services - Nov & Dec $1,562.50
12/31/2014 Honsa-Binder Printer Christmas cards $106.28
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A LOT OF PEOPLE SUPPORTING DARREN TOBOLT - 2014 DONORS
Date Full Name Address Apt. City State Zip Amount Employer Occupation
7/9/2014 Andrea Cecconi 3932 37th Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55406 $100.00 Education Minnesota
7/9/2014 Tamera Tesky Ausen 7305 York Ave. N. Brooklyn Park MN 55443 $100.00 Montessori Center of Minnesota Director of Development
7/9/2014 James Haggar 5917 Drew Ave. S. Edina MN 55410 $150.00 Education Minnesota
7/9/2014 James Patrick Barone 4995 Wood Avenue White Bear Lake MN 55110 $250.00 Office of the Minnesota Attorney General
7/9/2014 Paul Winkelaar 1747 Malvern St. St. Paul MN 55113 $250.00 Education Minnesota
7/9/2014 Victoria Reinhardt 4995 Wood Avenue White Bear Lake MN 55110 $250.00 County of Ramsey
7/10/2014 Roy Magnuson 727 Wheelock Pkwy. W. St. Paul MN 55117 $100.00 St. Paul School District #625
7/14/2014 Robert Vanasek 1892 Feronia Ave. St. Paul MN 55104 $100.00 Self-Employed Lobbyist
7/14/2014 Scott Moen 507 Sheridan Ave. N. Minneapolis MN 55405 $100.00 Self-Employed Lobbyist
7/14/2014 Frank Izzarelli 2220 E. 4th St. Casper WY 82609 $250.00 Retired
7/14/2014 Judy Izzarelli 2220 E. 4th St. Casper WY 82609 $250.00 Retired
7/14/2014 Sarah Walker 500 Robert St. N., Unit 611 St. Paul MN 55101 $250.00 Self-Employed Lobbyist
7/15/2014 Sara Merz 305 D. Linden Ave. Raleigh NC 27601 $100.00 Advocates for Health In Action
7/15/2014 Cindy Price 4634 Fieldcrest Lansing MI 48917 $250.00 Retired
7/16/2014 Aaron Peterson 224 A Street Salt Lake City UT 84103 $50.00 SunShare, LLC MN Land Acquisition Specialist
7/16/2014 Elizabeth Emerson 745 Butternut Avenue St. Paul MN 55102 $250.00 Goff Public Lobbyist
7/16/2014 Paul Underwood 4011 Crystie Ln. Casper WY 82609 $250.00 Retired
7/16/2014 Susan Underwood 4011 Crystie Ln. Casper WY 82609 $250.00 Retired
7/17/2014 Leah Peterson 224 A Street Salt Lake City UT 84103 $50.00 US Department of the Interior
7/17/2014 Emmett Coleman 132 Nina St. St. Paul MN 55102 $100.00 Self-Employed Lobbyist
7/17/2014 Daniel Cramer 1910 Hampshire Ave. St. Paul MN 55116 $250.00 Grassroots Solutions
7/18/2014 John Thorson 7600 Lamar Avenue South Cottage Grove MN 55016 $100.00 County of Hennepin
7/18/2014 Nancy Haas 1345 Maywood St. St. Paul MN 55117 $100.00 Messerli & Kramer Attorney/Lobbyist
7/18/2014 Dani Izzarelli 1429 Conwell St. S. Casper WY 82601 $250.00 Hilltop National Bank
7/18/2014 Joseph Izzarelli 1429 Conwell St. S. Casper WY 82601 $250.00 Wyoming Behavior Institute
7/20/2014 Betty Tobolt 1263 Cypress Dr. W. Annandale MN 55302 $100.00 Retired
7/20/2014 Blake Huffman 898 Cobb Rd. Shoreview MN 55126 $100.00 County of Ramsey Commissioner
7/21/2014 James Mogen 1931 Lincoln Ave. St. Paul MN 55105 $5.00 Office of the Ramsey County Attorney
7/21/2014 James Mogen 1931 Lincoln Ave. St. Paul MN 55105 $5.00 Office of the Ramsey County Attorney
7/21/2014 Janna Hottinger 507 Sheridan Ave. N. Minneapolis MN 55404 $25.00 Generation Next Operations Manger
7/22/2014 Heidi Stiemsma 4709 Portland Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55407 $50.00 Student
7/22/2014 Julie Hottinger 2610 Medicine Ridge Rd. Plymouth MN 55441 $50.00 Self-Employed
7/22/2014 Sarah Hach 308 Foreside Road Falmouth ME 4105 $100.00 Self-Employed Event and Grants
7/22/2014 Tara Marlow 7852 - 66th St. S. Cottage Grove MN 55016 $100.00 Medica Operations Manager
7/22/2014 Trent Danielson 1687 Chatham Ave. Arden Hills MN 55112 $100.00 County of Ramsey Legislative Aide
7/22/2014 Katherine Knuth 2017 Milwaukee Ave. Minneapolis MN 55404 $150.00 Univeristy of Minnesota Program Director
7/23/2014 James Haggar 5917 Drew Ave. S. Edina MN 55410 $25.00 Education Minnesota
7/23/2014 Julie Strother 5917 Drew Ave. S. Edina MN 55410 $25.00 Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State
7/23/2014 Patrick Guernsey 961 Tuscarora Ave. St. Paul MN 55102 $25.00 Hennepin County Dept. of Community Correcti Probation Officer
7/23/2014 Kenneth Iosso 1886 Palace Ave. St. Paul MN 55105 $40.00 Ramsey County Board of Commissioners Commissioner's Aide
7/23/2014 Amy Kenzie 3021 Pascal St. Roseville MN 55113 $50.00 State of Minnesota

1



A LOT OF PEOPLE SUPPORTING DARREN TOBOLT - 2014 DONORS
Date Full Name Address Apt. City State Zip Amount Employer Occupation
7/23/2014 Angie Pohl 5233 29th Ave. S Minneapolis MN 55417 $50.00 Minneapolis Public Schools
7/23/2014 Ann Hepola 7672 79th St. Cottage Grove MN 55016 $50.00 Brock White Co.
7/23/2014 Cassandra Adler 4500 44th Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55406 $50.00 Self-Employed Financial Educator
7/23/2014 Dave Verhasselt 27 White Bear Ave. S. St. Paul MN 55106 $50.00 State of Minnesota
7/23/2014 Dean Hyers 234 Colbourne St. St. Paul MN 55102 $50.00 Accenture
7/23/2014 Debra Orth 1281 Edgehill Court Maplewood MN 55109 $50.00 NA
7/23/2014 Dominick Washington 2369 Bourne Ave. St. Paul MN 55108 $50.00 Bush Foundation
7/23/2014 Heather Lockwood 728 Montana Ave. E. St. Paul MN 55106 $50.00 Aveda Marketing
7/23/2014 James Lockwood 728 Montana Ave. E. St. Paul MN 55106 $50.00 BWBR Marketing
7/23/2014 John Harrington 1533 E. Ivy Ave. St. Paul MN 55106 $50.00 Metropolitan Council
7/23/2014 Katherine Verhasselt 27 White Bear Ave. S. St. Paul MN 55106 $50.00 St Paul District Energy
7/23/2014 Kathleen Murphy 300 Marshall St.#1 St. Paul MN 55102 $50.00 MN Coalition Against Sexual Assault
7/23/2014 Kay Tyberg 4500 44th Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55406 $50.00 Hennepin County Medical Center
7/23/2014 Kimberly Hyers 234 Colbourne St. St. Paul MN 55102 $50.00 Accenture Strategy Manager
7/23/2014 Samuel Walseth 1146 Marshall Ave. St Paul MN 55104 $50.00 Capitol Hill Associates, Inc
7/23/2014 Sara Chamberlain 840 Randolph Ave. St. Paul MN 55102 $50.00 State of Minnesota
7/23/2014 Sarah Erickson 464 Dayton Ave. Apt. 3 St. Paul MN 55102 $50.00 United Strategies Government Relations
7/23/2014 Summer Martins 2369 Bourne Ave. St. Paul MN 55108 $50.00 University of Minnesota
7/23/2014 Kimberly Borton 4724 37th Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55406 $75.00 Women's Foundation of Minnesota
7/23/2014 Michael Guest 4724 37th Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55406 $75.00 University of Minnesota
7/23/2014 Adam Erickson 2514 Park Avenue Richfield MN 55423 $100.00 Ramsey County Corrections Probation Officer
7/23/2014 Jed Lundeen 266 Stevens St. W. St. Paul MN 55107 $100.00 TFP
7/23/2014 Nate Dybvig 1652 Fernwood St. St. Paul MN 55108 $100.00 Minnesota Media Services, Inc. Media Consultant
7/23/2014 Robert Cudahy 616 Cherokee Ave. St. Paul MN 55107 $100.00 St. Paul School District #625 Teacher
7/23/2014 Sonja Larson Moore 975 Hoyt Ave. W. St. Paul MN 55117 $100.00 Gapen, Larson, Johnson LLC
7/23/2014 Barbara Cox 272 Woodlawn Ave. St. Paul MN 55105 $125.00 HealthPartners Director of Government Relatio
7/23/2014 Joseph Bagnoli 272 Woodlawn Ave. St. Paul MN 55105 $125.00 McGrann Shea Carnival Straughn and Lamb Chartered
7/23/2014 William McGrann 800 Nicollet Mall, Suite 2600 Minneapolis MN 55402 $150.00 McGrann Shea Carnival Straughn and Lamb Chartered
7/23/2014 Joe Murphy 148 Primrose Ct Vadnais Heights MN 55127 $200.00 Comprehensive Financial
7/23/2014 Darren Tobolt 212 Colbourne St. St Paul MN 55102 $250.00 County of Ramsey Legislative Aide
7/23/2014 Eric Haugee 1009 Edmund Ave. St. Paul MN 55104 $250.00 AFSCME
7/23/2014 Liz Wimmer 4441 5th Avenue S Minneapolis MN 55419 $250.00 Winthrop and Weinstine Law Firm
7/23/2014 Wendy Underwood 212 Colbourne St. St Paul MN 55102 $250.00 Target Corp.
7/24/2014 Amanda Rudolph 7600 Lamar Avenue South Cottage Grove MN 55016 $50.00 Minnesota House of Representatives
7/24/2014 Beth Commers 2294 Commonwealth Ave. St Paul MN 55108 $50.00 Self Employed Consultant
7/24/2014 Jon Commers 2294 Commonwealth Ave. St Paul MN 55108 $50.00 Donjek, Inc.
7/24/2014 Al Sweeny 3754 Alexandria Court Woodbury MN 55129 $100.00 Price Waterhouse Coopers
7/27/2014 Erica Schumacher 345 Wabasha St N # 120 St Paul MN 55102 $50.00 Office of the Ramsey County Attorney
7/27/2014 John Kavanagh 500 Grand Hill #7 St Paul MN 55102 $100.00 Almeida and Associates
7/27/2014 Michael Mergens 4470 West 78th St. Cir Bloomington MN 55435 $100.00 Entrepartner PLLC
7/27/2014 Sarah Duevel 1538 Selby Ave. St Paul MN 55104 $100.00 MN DFL
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A LOT OF PEOPLE SUPPORTING DARREN TOBOLT - 2014 DONORS
Date Full Name Address Apt. City State Zip Amount Employer Occupation
7/28/2014 Kristofer Fredson 333 Warwick St. St Paul MN 55105 $50.00 Minnesota AFL-CIO
7/29/2014 Daniel Bartholet 5918 Valewood Dr. Minnetonka MN 55345 $250.00 Grant Thorton
8/4/2014 Benjamin Van Voorhis 3861 Keyes St. Columbia Height MN 55421 $50.00 Airtex Design Group
8/6/2014 Kenneth Martin 4104 Oakbrooke Curve Eagan MN 55122 $200.00 MN DFL
8/7/2014 Scott Dauner 1349 Forest St St. Paul MN 55106 $50.00 US Bank
8/8/2014 Betty Tobolt 1263 Cypress Dr W Annandale MN 55302 $100.00 Retired
8/8/2014 Wayne Tobolt 1263 Cypress Dr W Annandale MN 55302 $100.00 Retired
8/13/2014 Brian Kimmes 1538 Selby Ave. St Paul MN 55104 $100.00 Minnesota Timberwolves
8/13/2014 Steven Cerkvenik 601 Dayton Ave St. Paul MN 55102 $200.00 Fulltime Dad
8/18/2014 Deborah Carter McCoy 795 Holly Ave. St Paul MN 55104 $50.00 Ramsey County Regional Rail Authority Public Relations
8/21/2014 Paulette Myers-Rich 436 Smith Avenue N St. Paul MN 55102 $50.00 Self Employed Artist
8/21/2014 Carpenters Local #322 PAC Fund 730 Olive St. St. Paul MN 55130 $250.00 Political Committee
9/2/2014 Sally Miller 801 Washington Ave. Apt. 216 Minneapolis MN 55401 $50.00 Grassroots Solutions
9/2/2014 Lisa Thorin 256 Montgomery St. Apt. 3 Jersey City NJ 7302 $100.00 NA
9/3/2014 Thomas D. Wedes 764 Dayton Ave. Apt. 2 St. Paul MN 55104 $50.00 Washington County Attorney Attorney
9/7/2014 Leslie Lee Hunter 4111 E. Burns Tucson AZ 85711 $50.00 Retired
9/8/2014 Daniel Schoen Box 17 Cottage Grove MN 55016 $50.00 City of Cottage Grove Police Officer
9/9/2014 Eric Hyland 748 Dayton Ave. St Paul MN 55104 $100.00 Meserli & Kramer
9/10/2014 Mike Kennedy 117 Mackubin St. Apt. 2 St Paul MN 55102 $250.00 Minnesota Senate DFL Caucus
9/16/2014 Andrew Berry 78 E. 10th St. Unit 3304 St Paul MN 55101 $250.00 Supply Chain Services, LLC
9/22/2014 IBEW Local 110 1330 Conway St. Suite 110 St Paul MN 55106 $250.00 Political Committee
9/24/2014 John Ward 3014 - 3th Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55406 $20.00 HFit
9/24/2014 Kevin McHenry 1640 Alameda St. St Paul MN 55117 $50.00 Minnesota Department of Education
9/24/2014 Cristine Almeida 2174 Upper Saint Dennis Rd. St Paul MN 55116 $100.00 Almeida and Associates
9/24/2014 Nevin Kennedy 117 Mackubin St. Apt. 2 St Paul MN 55102 $100.00 Foldcraft Carpenter
9/24/2014 Tammy Bergen 709 Portland Ave. Apt 206 St Paul MN 55104 $100.00 University of Minnesota
9/25/2014 Ellen Tschida 905 Summit Ave. Apt. 2 Minneapolis MN 55403 $50.00 Minnesota District Courts
10/4/2014 Michael Hahm 141 E. 4th St. 326St. Paul MN 55101 $100.00 City of St. Paul
10/14/2014 Tara Erickson 642 Hillwod Ct. St. Paul MN 55119 $50.00 TGE Consulting
10/21/2014 John Curry 458 Otis Ave. St. Paul MN 55104 $50.00 Homemaker
10/21/2014 Steve Wilson 287 Lexington Pkwy S. St. Paul MN 55105 $50.00 SRF Contracting Transportation Consultant
10/21/2014 Susan Nemitz 458 Otis Ave. St. Paul MN 55104 $50.00 County of Ramsey
10/28/2014 Guest for Parks Committee 140 Bedford St. SE Minneapolis MN 55414 $164.84 Political Committee
11/4/2014 Kevin Riach 4940 Abbott Ave. S Minneapolis MN 55410 $150.00 Fredrickson & Byron, PA Attorney
11/7/2014 Pam Peckinpaugh 3206 Wheatland Farms Drive Oakton VA 22124 $250.00 Self Employed Public Relations Consultant
11/11/2014 Gerald Seck 7900 Xerxes Ave. S. 1500Bloomingston MN 55431 $100.00 Larkin Hoffman Daly & Lindgren Ltd Shareholder
11/18/2014 Daniel Schoen Box 17 Cottage Grove MN 55016 $20.00 City of Cottage Grove Police Officer
11/18/2014 Janna Hottinger 3700 Minnehaha Ave. Minneapolis MN 55406 $25.00 Generation Next Operations Manger
11/18/2014 Kenneth Martin 4104 Oakbrooke Curve Eagan MN 55122 $25.00 MN DFL
11/18/2014 Tamera Tesky Ausen 7305 York Ave. N. Brooklyn Park MN 55443 $25.00 Montessori Center of MN Director of Development
11/18/2014 Travis Ausen 7305 York Ave. N. Brooklyn Park MN 55443 $25.00 New Boundary Technologies Network Consultant
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A LOT OF PEOPLE SUPPORTING DARREN TOBOLT - 2014 DONORS
Date Full Name Address Apt. City State Zip Amount Employer Occupation
11/18/2014 Kenneth Iosso 1886 Palace Ave. St. Paul MN 55105 $50.00 County of Ramsey
11/18/2014 Roy Magnuson 727 Wheelock Pkwy. W. St. Paul MN 55117 $50.00 St. Paul School District #625
11/18/2014 Daniel Duddingston 443 Holly Ave St. Paul MN 55102 $100.00 National Account Services, Inc. Manager
11/18/2014 Eric O. Bergstrom 1362 Sargent Ave. St. Paul MN 55105 $100.00 Teachers on Call
11/21/2014 Richard Senese 2929 Chicago Ave. Unit 1003 Minneapolis MN 55407 $250.00 Capella University Vice President
11/24/2014 John Ward 3014 38th Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55406 $35.00 Health Fitness Admin Assistant
11/24/2014 Emma Greenman 4729 13th Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55407 $50.00 Maslon, Edelman, Borman and Brand Lawyer
11/24/2014 Zach Rodvold 901 W. 61st Minneapolis MN 55419 $50.00 DFL House Caucus
11/24/2014 Pamela Wetterlund 110 First Ave. NE F1002 Minneapolis MN 55413 $100.00 Grassroots Solutions Executive Assistant
11/25/2014 James Niland 2728 Pleasant Ave. Minneapolis MN 55408 $49.99 AFSCME Council 5 Legislative and Political Action
12/1/2014 WIll Blauvelt 504 W. Franklin Av. Apt. 3D Minneapolis MN 55405 $50.00 Self Employed Fundraising/Campaign Consult
12/5/2014 MaryDon Beeson 1210 Scheffer Ave. St. Paul MN 55116 $75.00 Retired
12/9/2014 James Mogen 1931 Lincoln Ave. St. Paul MN 55105 $10.00 Office of the Ramsey County Attorney
12/9/2014 James Mogen 1931 Lincoln Ave. St. Paul MN 55105 $20.00 Office of the Ramsey County Attorney
12/9/2014 James Haggar 5917 Drew Ave. S. Edina MN 55410 $25.00 Education Minnesota
12/9/2014 Patrick Guernsey 961 Tuscarora Ave. St. Paul MN 55102 $25.00 Hennepin County Dept. of Community Correcti Probation Officer
12/9/2014 Amanda Duerr 1297 Cleveland Ave. S. St. Paul MN 55116 $50.00 Flaherty & Hood, PA
12/9/2014 Andrew Duerr 1297 Cleveland Ave. S. St. Paul MN 55116 $50.00 Duerr Government Affairs, LLC
12/9/2014 Betty Tobolt 1263 Cypress Dr W Annandale MN 55302 $50.00 Retired
12/9/2014 Christian Torkelson 2442 Rice St. #175 Little Canada MN 55113 $50.00 MN House of Representatives IT Specialist
12/9/2014 Christopher McMullen 3248 Xenwood Ave. S. St. Louis Park MN 55416 $50.00 HealthPartners Marketing
12/9/2014 Dennis Gerhardstein 1498 Fairmount Ave. St. Paul MN 55105 $50.00 County of Ramsey
12/9/2014 Elizabeth McMullen 3248 Xenwood Ave. S. St. Louis Park MN 55416 $50.00 SAS Account Executive
12/9/2014 James Mogen 1931 Lincoln Ave. St. Paul MN 55105 $50.00 Office of the Ramsey County Attorney
12/9/2014 Jill Sletten 199 Carol Ln. St. Paul MN 55118 $50.00 Sletten Gapp
12/9/2014 John Curry 458 Otis Ave. St. Paul MN 55104 $50.00 Fulltime Dad
12/9/2014 Kimberly Borton 4724 37th Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55406 $50.00 Women's Foundation Program Director
12/9/2014 Lisa Ann Frennette 1734 Blair Ave. St. Paul MN 55104 $50.00 Frenette Legislative Advisors
12/9/2014 Louise Seeba 1399 Sheldon St. Saint Paul MN 55108 $50.00 City of St. Paul Attorney
12/9/2014 Megan Boldt Murphy 1479 Hague Ave. St. Paul MN 55104 $50.00 Education Minnesota
12/9/2014 Melanie McMahon 1266 Scheffer Ave. St. Paul MN 55116 $50.00 Homemaker
12/9/2014 Michael Guest 4724 37th Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55406 $50.00 University of Minnesota ReUse Center Manager
12/9/2014 Paul Cerkvenik 1189 Portland Ave. St. Paul MN 55104 $50.00 MN Private College Council President
12/9/2014 Sara Chamberlain 840 Randolph Ave. St. Paul MN 55102 $50.00 State of Minnesota
12/9/2014 Tamera Tesky Ausen 7305 York Ave. N. Brooklyn Park MN 55443 $50.00 Montessori Center of Minnesota Director of Development
12/9/2014 Travis Ausen 7305 York Ave. N. Brooklyn Park MN 55443 $50.00 New Boundary Technologies Network Consultant
12/9/2014 Wayne Tobolt 1263 Cypress Dr W Annandale MN 55302 $50.00 Retired
12/9/2014 William Wilson 254 Goodrich Ave. St. Paul MN 55102 $50.00 State of Minnesota Supervisor
12/9/2014 Christina Hughes 1390 Carling Dr. Apt. 307 St. Paul MN 55108 $75.00 Flaherty & Hood, PA
12/9/2014 Daniel Knuth 1106 Rockstone Ln New Brighton MN 55112 $75.00 Retired
12/9/2014 David Boyce 323 Annapolis St. W St. Paul MN 55118 $100.00 David B. Boyce Law Office PC Attorney
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A LOT OF PEOPLE SUPPORTING DARREN TOBOLT - 2014 DONORS
Date Full Name Address Apt. City State Zip Amount Employer Occupation
12/9/2014 Douglas Carnival 800 Nicollet Mall Suite 2600 Minneapolis MN 55402 $100.00 McGrann Shea Carnival Strahgn & Lamb Chartered
12/9/2014 Faegre Baker Daniels Government Fund 90 South Seventh St. 2200 Wells Farg Minneapolis MN 55402 $100.00 PAC or Political Committee
12/9/2014 Gail Kulick 240 Spring St. Apt 323 St. Paul MN 55102 $100.00 Kulick Consulting PA Lobbyist
12/9/2014 Jonathan Schmidt 1721 Pinehurst Ave. St. Paul MN 55116 $100.00 Briggs and Morgan, PA Attorney
12/9/2014 Joseph Bagnoli 272 Woodlawn Ave. St. Paul MN 55105 $100.00 McGrann Shea Carnival Strahgn & Lamb Chartered
12/9/2014 Kathleen Lamb 800 Nicollet Mall Suite 2600 Minneapolis MN 55402 $100.00 McGrann Shea Carnival Strahgn & Lamb Chartered
12/9/2014 Margaret Luger-Nikolai 2107 Iglehart Ave. St. Paul MN 55104 $100.00 Education Minnesota Attorney
12/9/2014 Marnie Falk 1160 Hwy. 9 NE Murdock MN 56271 $100.00 Falk Law Practice Lobbyist
12/9/2014 Michael Wilhelmi 819 Everett Dr Stillwater MN 55082 $100.00 Self Employed Lobbyist
12/9/2014 Robert Long 2136 Ford Pkwy Suite 150 St. Paul MN 55116 $100.00 Larkin Hoffman Daly & Lindgren, Ltd. Shareholder
12/9/2014 Robert Straughn 800 Nicollet Mall Suite 2600 Minneapolis MN 55402 $100.00 McGrann Shea Carnival Strahgn & Lamb Chartered
12/9/2014 Samuel Walseth 1146 Marshall Ave. St. Paul MN 55104 $100.00 Capitol Hill Associates Lobbyist
12/9/2014 Scott Moen 507 Sheridan Ave. N. Minneapolis MN 55405 $100.00 Self-Employed Lobbyist
12/9/2014 Vera Kavanagh 2204 Deep Rock Loop Bemidji MN 56601 $100.00 Retired
12/9/2014 William McGrann 800 Nicollet Mall Suite 2600 Minneapolis MN 55402 $100.00 McGrann Shea Carnival Strahgn & Lamb Chartered
12/9/2014 Karin Holt 1114 Bald Eagle Rd. N. Hudson WI 54016 $125.00 Coca-Cola Refreshments Manager of Public Affairs and
12/9/2014 Sara Schmidt 1117 Lincoln Ave. St. Paul MN 55105 $125.00 Homemaker
12/9/2014 Tim Schmidt 1117 Lincoln Ave. St. Paul MN 55105 $125.00 US Bank Vice President
12/9/2014 Scott B Crossman 800 Nicollet Mall Suite 2600 Minneapolis MN 55402 $200.00 McGrann Shea Carnival Strahgn & Lamb Chartered
12/9/2014 Julie Strother 5917 Drew Ave. S. Edina MN 55410 $225.00 Minnesota Secretary of State's Office Policy Director
12/9/2014 Meredith Beeson 3704 14th Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55402 $250.00 Target Corp
12/10/2014 Kenneth Iosso 1886 Palace Ave. St. Paul MN 55105 $20.00 County of Ramsey
12/10/2014 Daniel Parker 11 Summit Court #11 St. Paul MN 55102 $50.00 Retired
12/10/2014 Jane Kirby 425 Snelling Ave. S. St. Paul MN 55105 $50.00 Self-Employed Midwife
12/10/2014 Janet Parker 11 Summit Court #11 St. Paul MN 55102 $50.00 Retired
12/10/2014 Kathryn Weeks 325 Daly St. St. Paul MN 55102 $50.00 MN House of Representatives Research Consultant
12/10/2014 Sarah Erickson 464 Dayton Ave. Apt. 3 St. Paul MN 55102 $50.00 United Strategies Government Relations
12/10/2014 Steven Cerkvenik 601 Dayton Ave. St. Paul MN 55102 $50.00 Fulltime Dad
12/10/2014 Al Zdrazil 1946 James Ave. St. Paul MN 55105 $100.00 Retired
12/10/2014 Andrea Casselton 1940 Eleanor Ave. St. Paul MN 55116 $100.00 Highland IT Strategies LLC Technology Consultant
12/10/2014 John Choi 1337 Colby Ave. St. Paul MN 55116 $100.00 County of Ramsey
12/10/2014 John Kaul 15500 42nd St. S Afton MN 55001 $100.00 Capitol Gains, Inc. President
12/10/2014 John Marshall 825 Rice St. 1st Floor St. Paul MN 55117 $100.00 Xcel Energy Community Relations
12/10/2014 Michael Zipko N5831 1000th St. Ellsworth WI 54011 $100.00 Zipko Strategy Owner
12/10/2014 Sarah Strong-Belisle 979 Hawthorne Ave. E St. Paul MN 55106 $100.00 Cook Girard Associates, LTD
12/12/2014 Katherine Blauvelt 2411 11th Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55404 $100.00 Self Employed Consultant
12/15/2014 Aaron Peterson 224 A Street Salt Lake City UT 84103 $75.00 SunShare, LLC MN Land Acquisition Specialist
12/15/2014 Elizabeth McLoone 1652 Fernwood St. St. Paul MN 55108 $150.00 AFL-CIO - Midwest Region
12/18/2014 John Pollard 7112 Timber Trail Ln. S. Cottage Grove MN 55016 $50.00 State of Minnesota
12/18/2014 James McCorkell 1503 Goodrich Ave Lowr St. Paul MN 55105 $200.00 College Possible CEO
12/21/2014 Robert Cudahy 616 Cherokee Ave. St. Paul MN 55107 $100.00 St. Paul School District #625
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A LOT OF PEOPLE SUPPORTING DARREN TOBOLT - 2014 DONORS
Date Full Name Address Apt. City State Zip Amount Employer Occupation
12/22/2014 Justin Underwood 16427 E. Auburn Hills Dr. Parker CO 80134 $250.00 Stevinson Imports
12/23/2014 Building Trades Council PAC Fund 411 Main St. Ste. 206 St. Paul MN 55102 $100.00 Political Action Committee
12/23/2014 AFSCME MN PEOPLE Council 5 PAC 300 Hardman Ave. S. S. St. Paul MN 55075 $250.00 Political Action Committee
12/23/2014 Jon Grebner 840 Randolph Ave. St. Paul MN 55102 $250.00 AFSCME Council 5
12/27/2014 Amanda Rudolph 7600 Lamar Avenue South Cottage Grove MN 55016 $125.00 MN House of Representatives Assistant Sargent at Arms
12/27/2014 John Thorson 7600 Lamar Avenue South Cottage Grove MN 55016 $125.00 Hennepin County Workforce Development Coordi
12/30/2014 Sara Chamberlain 840 Randolph Ave. St. Paul MN 55102 $21.72 State of Minnesota
12/30/2014 Matthew Reinartz 2163 James Ave Saint Paul MN 55105 $50.00 City of St. Paul Marketing and Public Relations
12/30/2014 James Niland 2728 Pleasant Ave Minneapolis MN 55408 $100.00 AFSCME Council 5 Legislative and Political Action
12/30/2014 Darin Broton 1370 Schletti St. St. Paul MN 55117 $150.00 Tunheim
12/31/2014 Constance Coleman 686 Chippewa Ave St. Paul MN 55107 $50.00 Edina Realty
12/31/2014 Kathryn Duevel 101 Willmar Ave S Willmar MN 56201 $50.00 Obstetrician-Gynecologist
12/31/2014 Sarah Duevel 1538 Selby Ave. St Paul MN 55104 $50.00 MN DFL
12/31/2014 Brian Kimmes 1538 Selby Ave Saint Paul MN 55104 $150.00 Minnesota Timberwolves
12/31/2014 Max Keller 310 Fourth Ave. Suite 1130 Minneapolis MN 55415 $250.00 Keller Law Offices Attorney
12/31/2014 Michael Bamonti 2610 Medicine Ridge Rd Plymouth MN 55441 $250.00 JJ Taylor Companies, Inc. President
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